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NOTIFICATION
The approved CIQAC and five sub-committees for AY 2022-23 are as notified :

S. N.  Name  Department  Phone No. E-mail ID

1 Prof. Bhagwati Prasad Chamola,
Convenor Maths 9971968349  bhagwati.prasad@jiit.ac.in

2 Prof. Pammi Gauba Biotech 9810389717 pammi.gauba@jiit.ac.in
3 Prof. Amrish Kumar Aggarwal Maths 9582899128 amrish.aggarwal@jiit.ac.in
4 Prof. Navneet Kumar Sharma PMSE 9810610239 navneet.sharma@jiit.ac.in
5 Prof. Krishna Sundari Biotech 9910345794 krishna.sundari@jiit.ac.in
6 Prof. Sudha Srivastava Biotech 9013572679 sudha.srivastava@jiit.ac.in
7 Prof. Jitendra Mohan ECE 9910909863 jitendra.mohan@jiit.ac.in
8 Prof. Mukta Mani HSS 9899112913 mukta.mani@jiit.ac.in
9 Dr. Monali Bhattacharya HSS 8800989521 monali.bhattacharya@jiit.ac.in
10 Prof. Chetna Gupta CSE 9560431548 chetna.gupta@jiit.ac.in
11 Prof. Sujata Mohanty Biotech 9013387679 sujata.mohanty@jiit.ac.in
12 Prof. Manish K. Thakur CSE 9953280244 manish.thakur@jiit.ac.in
13 Prof. Neetu Sardana CSE 9811354407 neetu.sardana@jiit.ac.in
14 Dr. Prasant Chauhan PMSE 8585956724 prashant.chauhan@jiit.ac.in
15 Dr. Kanupriya Misra Bakhru HSS 9971100454 kanupriya.misra@jiit.ac.in
16 Dr. Juhi Gupta ECE 9555377979 juhi@jiit.ac.in
17 Dr. Archana Shrivastava JBS 9404744041 archana.shrivastava@jiit.ac.in
18 Dr. Satyendra Kumar ECE 9999285964 satyendra.kumar@jiit.ac.in
19 Dr. Alka Singhal CSE 9958595023 alka.singhal@jiit.ac.in
20 Prof. Anuja Arora CSE 9810982939 anuja.arora@jiit.ac.in
21 Dr. Ritesh Kumar Sharma ECE 7042721675 ritesh.sharma@jiit.ac.in
22 Dr. Alok Joshi ECE 9818286995 alok.joshi@jiit.ac.in
23 Dr. Anshu D. Varshney PMSE 9873334838 anshu.varshney@jiit.ac.in
24 Prof. Sajai Vir Singh ECE 9899349350 sajaivir.singh@jiit.ac.in
25 Dr. Garima Srivastava JBS 7982465046 garima.srivastav@jiit.ac.in
26 Dr. Sweta Goel JBS 9818801032 sweta.goel@jiit.ac.in
27 Col. Sharad Rastogi Registrar 8527978282 registrar@jiit.ac.in
28 Mr. Mihir Kumar Jha Administration 9999772999 mihirk.jha@jiit.ac.in

29 Dr. Subhash Joshi

Social Worker, C409
Rajhans Tower,
Ahinsa Khand,
Indirapuram,
Ghaziabad (UP)

9711061199 subhashjoshi2107@gmail.com

30 Mr. Saurabh Jain Landis+gyr, Sector-
62 Noida (U.P.) 9873098679 sj.sjjain@gmail.com

31 Mr. Jaspreet Makkar Visual AI and we do
sky, Delhi 9958918797 Jaspreet.@visualai.in

32 Ms. Arushi Agarwal Talent Decrypt Pvt.
Ltd., Delhi 7838334969 arushi@telentdecrypt.com

Jaypee Institute of Information Technology, Noida

IQAC Sub-Committees

A) Academic (Teaching and Learning):

(i) Prof. Navneet Kumar Sharma - PMSE (Convener)
(ii) Dr. Anshu D Varshney - PMSE (Co-Convener)
(iii) Dr Garima Srivastava             -           JBS
(iv) Dr. Juhi Gupta - ECE
(v) Prof. Sudha Srivastava - Biotech
(vi) Dr. Monali Bhattacharya - HSS
(vii) Prof. Chetna Gupta                 -           CSE

B) Academic (Research):

(i) Prof. B. P. Chamola - Maths (Convener)
(ii) Prof. Jitendra Mohan               -           ECE
(iii) Prof. Neetu Sardana - CSE
(iv) Prof. Sujata Mohanty - Biotech
(v) Dr. Kanupriya Misra Bakhru   - HSS
(vi) Dr. Prasant Chauhan - PMSE
(vii) Dr. Archana Srivastava           -           JBS

C) Stakeholder Relationship:
(i) Prof. Mukta Mani - HSS (Convener)
(ii) Dr. Satyendra Kumar - ECE
(iii) Dr. Alka Singhal - CSE
(iv) Dr. Sweta Goel - JBS

  D)       Professional Activities:
(i) Prof. Sajai Vir Singh - ECE (Convener)
(ii) Dr. Alok Joshi - ECE
(iii) Prof. Anuja Arora - CSE

E)      Student Activities and Placement 
(i) Prof. Krishna Sundari - Biotech (Convener)
(ii) Prof. Manish K. Thakur - CSE
(iii) Dr. Ritesh Kumar Sharma - ECE

This supersedes the earlier notification No. JIIT/REG/NOTF/CIQAC/180 dated 17 November 2022

Col Sharad Rastogi (Retd)
Registrar
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